Riick-Nr.

© N o o b~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name
Anders
Dinkler
Behrendt
Stockinger
Willwohl
Schreiber
Wegner
Miersch
Rettner
Kalk

Moritz
Sprigode
Konieczny
Poeschel
Vollprecht
Skowronek
Schweitzer
Haushahn
Reinhold
Appelt
Repplinger
Kuhn
Meenken
Rohrlack
Britz
Steger
Sieg
ZaharzewskKi
Bodenmiiller
Motzkus
Frie
Bauhaus
Mller
Schwarz
Jaspers
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Vorname
Patrick
Jonathan
Pascal
Stephan
Willi
Lucas
Sascha
Max
Robert
Richard
Lorenz
Paul
Florian
Tobias
Ingvar
Eric
Johannes
Malte
Julius
Benno
Steffen
Gino
Janno
Tobias
Jakob
Lukas
Marcel
Daniel
Patrick
Silias
Lennart
Phil
Steffen
Maximilian
Johannes

UCI-Code

GER19940115
GER19950508
GER19940902
GER19950131
GER19940831
GER19950412
GER19940613
GER19951223
GER19940503
GER19950615
GER19940926
GER19950930
GER19940316
GER19940413
GER19940621
GER19940619
GER19940106
GER19941016
GER19940429
GER19940319
GER19940208
GER19940307
GER19940428
GER19940524
GER19940618
GER19950507
GER19941002
GER19940520
GER19941121
GER19940401
GER19950117
GER19940708
GER19940707
GER19950530
GER19940902
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Verein

1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

Bike Sport Ansbach e.V.

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde e.V.
BSV AdW Berlin - Radsport -

BSV AdW Berlin - Radsport -
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.
Erkneraner RC 1996 e.V.

Erkneraner RC 1996 e.V.

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

Frankfurter RC '90 e.V.
Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V.
Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V.
Harburger RG e.V.

Harzer RSC Wernigerode e.V.

Kieler RV v. 1961 e.V.

Kieler RV v. 1961 e.V.

Kopenicker SV-Ajax e.V. - Radsport -
K&penicker SV-Ajax e.V. - Radsport -
Magdeburger SV 90 e. V.

MTV Aurich von 1862 e.V.

NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.
Radlerfreunde Homburg e.V.
Radsport und Freizeit forice 89 Dachau e.V.
Radsportteam Dassow e.V.
Radsportteam Dassow e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.

RC Amor Hamm e.V.

RC Bocholt 77 e.V.

RC Endspurt Herford 1954 e.V.

RC Germania 1894 WeiRenburg e.V.
RC Titan Leverkusen 1963 e.V.
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Jirss
Stoffers
Ramm
Rohde
Hoffmeister
Pinho
Senftleben
Latsch
Sauer
Wildner
Wroblewski
Seif
SiRemilch
Baum
Volmerg
Ambrosius
Béase
Godert
Brockhoff
Kriger
Rips
Richter
Wollenhaupt
Schmidt
Vogt
Ohnesorge
Gelner
Schulz
Bremser
Drumm
Schill

Fritz
Gallus

Gall

Reiner
Rustler
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Lukas
Benedikt
Rasmus
Leon R.
Nikolai
Joy
Martin
Jonas
Frederik
Alexander
Philipp
Linus
Eric
Lukas
Leonard
Laurenz
Eric
Alexander
Jan
Robin
Adrian
Moritz
Lucas
Jakob
Dennis
Constantin
Konrad
Maik
Tobias
Felix
Tobias
Fabian
Kay

Marc Sebastian
Lukas
Jens

GER19940218
GER19940213
GER19950122
GER19950510
GER19940207
GER19940415
GER19941013
GER19941009
GER19940217
GER19940331
GER19940101
GER19940715
GER19950130
GER19950228
GER19940606
GER19941004
GER19940715
GER19940420
GER19941203
GER19940611
GER19941215
GER19941112
GER19950810
GER19940713
GER19940313
GER19940507
GER19951225
GER19941103
GER19940515
GER19941104
GER19940410
GER19940608
GER19941226
GER19950219
GER19941104
GER19941019
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RC Titan Leverkusen 1963 e.V.
RFV All-Heil Beckum e.V.

RG Hamburg v. 1893 e.V.

RG Hamburg v. 1893 e.V.

RG Paderborn '99 e.V.

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.
RSC 1907 Fulda e.V.

RSC 1907 Fulda e.V.

RSC 1907 Fulda e.V.

RSC 1907 Fulda e.V.

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RSC 1963 Neustadt e.V.

RSC 79 Werne e.V.

RSC Cottbus e.V.

RSC Cottbus e.V.

RSC Eifelland Mayen e. V.
RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSC Kattenberg von 1997 e.V.
RSC le loup KdIn-Rath e.V.
RSC le loup KéIn-Rath e.V.
RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.
RSC Schoénaich e.V.

RSC Sturmvogel Bonn 1932 e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

RSC Zweibriicken 88 e.V.

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Baumann
Bauer
Kretschy
Steidten
Scheinpflug
Ehrke
Kriger
Heil

Fory
Takacs
Hess
Frenzel
Nann
Herklotz
Hill

Kiefer
Schreiner
Wiesmann
Franz
Schmitt
Bierer
Hauk
Meurer
Ackermann
Kuntz

May
Lergenmiiller
Laga
Lippok
Maus
Soballa
Frey
Schulze
Evers
Nowak
Most
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Luca
Martin
Florian
Lukas
Axel
Christian
Jannik
Marco
Philipp
Jonas
Stefan
Sebastian
Mathias
Silvio
Alexander
Daniel
Robin
Lukas
Julian
Marcel
Alexander
Fabian
Felix
Pascal
Philipp
Jan
Patrick
Séren
Benjamin
Florian
Carl
Philipp
Julian
Simon
Philipp
Konrad

GER19940708
GER19941026
GER19941228
GER19951211
GER19940815
GER19940811
GER19940606
GER19940421
GER19940118
GER19940808
GER19940108
GER19940206
GER19950110
GER19940506
GER19941004
GER19950910
GER19941227
GER19950319
GER19940512
GER19940315
GER19940430
GER19940824
GER19940423
GER19940117
GER19941004
GER19950611
GER19950129
GER19940302
GER19940729
GER19940704
GER19940919
GER19940918
GER19950109
GER19940208
GER19940414
GER19950318
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RSG Zollern-Alb '82 e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde

RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen e.V.
RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
RSV Geislingen e.V.

RSV Linden 1906 e.V.

RSV Osterweddingen e.V.

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V.

RSV Werner Otto Berlin e.V.

RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.
RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.
RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach
RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach
RV Concordia Altenkunstadt e.V.
RV Concordia Altenkunstadt e.V.
RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RV Diana 1921 Oberbruch e.V.
RV Edelweiss Kandel e.V.

RV Edelweiss Kandel e.V.

RV Edelweiss Kandel e.V.

RV Edelweiss Roschbach e.V.
RV Komet-Delia 09 Kéin e.V.

RV Komet-Delia 09 Kéin e.V.

RV Méve Schmelz e.V.

RV Radlerlust 1909 Deiflingen e.V.
RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.V.
RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.V.
RV Urania Delmenhorst 1906 e.V.
SC Berlin e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
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108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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Schomber
Hofer
Serfling
Uebel
Pintak
Bolts
Noétzold
Ribbentrop
Achterberg
Eichardt
Mathis
Pulter
Denz
Schneider
Freitag
Hartmann

Nils
Jakob
Florian
Robert
Lennart
Tom
Marcel
Marco
Yannik
Jonas
Marco
Felix
Nico
Stefan
Felix
Cedric

GER19940315
GER19940911
GER19940727
GER19941121
GER19940121
GER19940106
GER19950924
GER19941121
GER19940125
GER19940927
GER19940407
GER19940724
GER19940215
GER19940407
GER19940608
GER19940508
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Sportgemeinschaft Kaarst e.V. - Radsport -
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

Stahlradverein Laatzen v. 1897 e.V.

SV Kirchzarten - Radsport -

SV Mittweidatal 06 Raschau-Markersbach
SV Victoria Lauenau von 1921 e.V.

Team Baier Landshut e.V.

TSG Griinstadt Abt. Radsport

TV Kressbronn e.V. - Radsport -

TV Kressbronn e.V. - Radsport -

Velo + Bike Club Waldshut-Tiengen
Verein Colner Stralenfahrer 08 e.V.
Verein ME Fahrradtérn e.V.

VfR Buttgen 1912 e.V.
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